Designer Maurizio Quargnale in collaboration with Catellani & Smith Products Development
Team
Type standing lamp
Materials transparent or irregular glass sphere with black varnished metal stem and brass
details
NOTE: the stems of the Syphasfera collection are made of metal protected for
outdoor with black coloured varnish. They are suitable for outdoor use included
immersion. Nevertheless, in case of installation into water, we recommend a
version available on request designed for this kind of projects and requests.
Light source LED bulb G4 12V DC 1x max 1W / rated output 0,8W / energy class G / lumen 69 /
K 2700 / CRI 80 / protection grade IP65
NOTE: IP specifics - lamp holder IP65 (not protected against immersion); wires
and connectors IP68.
Power supply 12Vdc driver not included
SYPHASFERA DATASHEET
Dimensions
sphere Ø 8 cm
H tot. 60 cm (cable 255 cm)
H tot. 75 cm (cable 240 cm)
H tot. 105 cm (cable 210 cm)
H tot. 135 cm (cable 180 cm)
Order code SYF60 H 60 cm / glass
SYF60I H 60 cm / irregular glass
SYF75 H 75 cm / glass
SYF75I H 75 cm / irregular glass
SYF105 H 105 cm / glass
SYF105I H 105 cm / irregular glass
SYF135 H 135 cm / glass
SYF135I H 135 cm / irregular glass
Accessories for
gel box system
ED6 driver 10W 12V DC 220-240V IP67 not dimmable (max 9 lamps)
MB1 mini gel box IP68 (max 2 connections, connector included)
MB2 mini gel box IP68 (max 6 connections, connector included)
KP1 extension kit 5 mt with mini gel box IP68 (max 1 lamp)
Accessories for
quick
connectors
system
ED6CR driver 10W 12V DC 220-240V IP67 not dimmable with quick connectors
(max 9 lamps)
CRM multiple quick connector IP68 - 1 IN & 5 OUT (max 5 connections)
CRS single quick connector IN IP68
KP2 extension kit 5 mt with quick connectors IP68 (max 1 lamp)
CATELLANI  &  SMITH SRL
V IA  C IMITERO 1 /A ,  24020 V ILLA  D I  SER IO,  BG
CAP.  SOC.  €  98 .800  I .V .  CF ,  P . IVA  E  REG.  IMPR.  BG IT02656220163,
R IPRODUZIONE R ISERVATA © CATELLANI  &  SMITH